
Diary Dates 2017-2018 

Term 5 Onwards 

Date Event 

Mon 16 Apr 2018 Term 5 - Children return to school 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

Y3/Y4 Hotshots Basketball at All Saints Sports Centre 

Tue 17 Apr 2018  

Wed 18 Apr 2018  

Thu 19 Apr 2018 15:15 – 16:30 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 – 16:15 -Y2 Ball Skills 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 1 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y6 after school revision session 

Fri 20 Apr 2018 No Shine Assembly 

WORLD BOOK DAY 

09:00 Launch of the New Value 

 

Date Event 

Mon 23 Apr 2018 10:00 Y3 Swimming 
PM - Mr Abbott working with Y6 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 24 Apr 2018 Network Games - Y1/Y2 

15:15 Girls Football Practise  

Wed 25 Apr 2018  

Thu 26 Apr 2018 15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 2 of 8 

15:15 – 16:30 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y2 Ball Skills 

15:15-16:15 Y6 after school revision session 

Fri 27 Apr 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Creativity 

10:00 - Y3 Dance Workshop - Westfield School  

Next instalment for Mount Cook to be paid £70 

14:00 Music Celebration Concert 

 

Date Event 

Mon 30 Apr 2018 Display to go up – RE & Critical Thinking 

Y2 Residential - Sneaton Castle 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise  

Tue 1 May 2018 Y2 Residential - Sneaton Castle 

15:15 Girls Football Practise 

Wed 2 May 2018  

Thu 3 May 2018 9:00 rev Jen assembly  

10:00 Halle Concert - No singing assembly 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 3 of 8 

15:15 – 16:30 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y2 Ball Skills 

15:15-16:15 Y6 after school revision session 

Fri 4 May 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Curiosity 

Year 1 - Animal Carnival for parents (1.30 to 3.00pm) 

 

 



Date  

Mon 7 May 2018 Early May Bank Holiday 

Tue 8 May 2018 15:15 Girls Football Practise 

18:00 Strategic Governor Meeting 

18:30 Westfield Celebration Night 

Wed 9 May 2018 19:00 MPG Fashion Show 

Thu 10 May 2018 (No science club) 

Y5 USA Day 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y2 Ball Skills 

15:15-16:15 Y6 after school revision session 

18:00 Westfield dance show  

Fri 11 May 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Respect 

12:00 Y3/Y4 Badminton Festival 

 

Date Event                                 KS 2 SATS 

Mon 14 May 2018 10:00 Y3 Swimming  

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 15 May 2018 11:25 Lunchtime Supervisor Meeting (KS1 and KS2) 

12:00 Y1/Y2 Ball Skills Festival at Westfield School 

15:15 Girls Football Practise 

Wed 16 May 2018  

Thu 17 May 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 4 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y2 Ball Skills 

16:00 Y3/Y4/Y5/Y6 Orienteering at Westfield School 

Fri 18 May 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Stickability  

 

Date Event 

Mon 21 May 2018 08:00-10:00 Raising standards governor monitoring 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 22 May 2018 08:00-10:00 Governor Monitoring - Community 

Y5 Production 1.45pm 

Wed 23 May 2018 Interview teachers - All Day 

Y5 Production 6.00-7.00pm 

Thu 24 May 2018 Interview teachers - All Day 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 5 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y2 Ball Skills 

18:00 Full Governor Meeting 5 

Fri 25 May 2018 Final day of term 

No Shine Assembly 

09:00 Values Assembly – Celebration 

10:00 Y4/Y5 Kwik Cricket at Eckington Cricket Club 

Half Term Mon 28 May 2018- Fri 1 Jun 2018 

Date Quality of feedback monitoring 

Mon 4 Jun 2018 Term 6 - Children return to school 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 5 Jun 2018 16:15 Y5/Y6 Athletics Competition - Woodburn Road 

Wed 6 Jun 2018  



Thu 7 Jun 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 6 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

Fri 8 Jun 2018 09:00 New Values Launch Assembly 

10:15 Mosborough FM Meeting 

Red Cross Refugee w/s Y6 R 1.30-3.00 

14:00 Y1-Y6 Athletics Festival at Westfield School 

 

 

Date  Quality of Teaching Monitoring 

Mon 11 Jun 2018 10:00 Y3 Swimming 

AM P4C Champions FoS event  

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 12 Jun 2018 15:15 Girls Football Practise 

Wed 13 Jun 2018 Foundation Moderation (EYFSP) - All Day (Kate Dudley) 

Final Mount Cook Meeting – 15:15 

Thu 14 Jun 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 7 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

Fri 15 Jun 2018 Food Drive 

HT Conference 

09:00 Shine Assembly – Independence  

09:00-11:30 REAL Maths - Karen Needham and Dawn Cawthorne- 

Interventions Room 

Red Cross Refugee w/s Y6 O 1.30-3.00 

 

Date Event                        Healthy Week 

Mon 18 Jun 2018 Scooter Skills - Y1 

Red Cross First Aid  

Session 1 - Y6 10.45-12.15  Session 2 - 1.30-3.00 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

11:25 Lunchtime Supervisor Meeting (KS1 and KS2) 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 19 Jun 2018 Scooter Skills - Y2 

15:15 Girls Football Practise 

18:00 Strategic Governor Meeting 

Wed 20 Jun 2018  

 

Thu 21 Jun 2018 9:00 rev Jen assembly  

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15 - 16:15 - KS1 Science Squad Week 8 of 8 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

Fri 22 Jun 2018 Final payment for Mount Cook 

09:00 Shine Assembly – Creativity  

 

Date Event 

Mon 25 Jun 2018 Display to go up - Our learning year 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 26 Jun 2018 19:00 Y6 Production 

Wed 27 Jun 2018 14:00 Y6 Production 



19:00 Y6 Production 

Thu 28 Jun 2018 Y6 Crucial Crew 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

Fri 29 Jun 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Curiosity  

FOS imagination gaming day (Y5) 

EYFS Profile Data - Final Submission Date 

 

Date Event 

Mon 2 Jul 2018 Y6 Residential - Mount Cook 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 3 Jul 2018 Y6 Residential - Mount Cook 

Jo Craig / Anne Clarke - Childrens University Art in a Box  

Wed 4 Jul 2018 Y6 Residential - Mount Cook 

Thu 5 Jul 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

Fri 6 Jul 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Respect - 

09:00-11:30 REAL Literacy - Karen Needham and Dawn Cawthorne 
Sat 7 Jul 2018 MPG - Summer Fair 

 

Date Event  Governor Monitoring Week 

Mon 9 Jul 2018 Birley Work Experience week 

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 10 Jul 2018 13:30 Key Stage 1 Sports Day 

Wed 11 Jul 2018 Reports are issued 

13:30 Key Stage 2 Sports Day – DATE CHANGE 

Thu 12 Jul 2018 14:30 Open Afternoon 

15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

15:15-16:15 Y1 Ball Skills 

18:00 Full Governor Meeting 6 

Fri 13 Jul 2018 09:00 Shine Assembly – Stickability -No  Y3 

14:15 Y6 Leaving Assembly - Parents and Grandparents invited 

19:00 Y6 Leavers' Prom 

 

Date Event                      Y6 Westfield Pupils start their new school 

Mon 16 Jul 2018 09:00 Francesca Anobile Award Assembly 

Teresa Heathcote - Y5 Writing Standards (AM) - Y5 Cedar  / Y5 Maple  

10:00 Y3 Swimming 

15:15 Football Practise 

Tue 17 Jul 2018 15:15 Girls Football Practise 

Wed 18 Jul 2018  

Thu 19 Jul 2018 15:15-16:15 Y4/Y5/Y6 Tag Rugby 

Fri 20 Jul 2018 Final day of term 

09:00 Final assembly of the year 

10:15 Mosborough FM Meeting 

Date Event 

Mon 23 Jul 2018 Whole school closure day 

Tue 24 Jul 2018 Whole school closure day 

 


